A J-Mac Computer Repairs
" “We Love To Fix Computers”

CERTIFIED

Flat Rate Fees
Service Call fee is still $39.99

Wireless Installation/Configuration (Customer Provided Equipment)

Operating System Installation/Upgrade/Downgrade (Customer Provided Operating
System)

Spyware/Adware/Virus Removal /PC Tune up computer (Extremely Thorough Scans

With Multiple Tools)
Memory Install For Laptop/Desktop/Server (Customer Supplied Memory)

Internal Hardware Install For Laptop/Desktop/Server (Customer Supplied Hardware)

Windows System Password Recovery/Removal

Bios System Password Recovery/Removal

UPS Maintenance/Battery Replacement

Custom Desktop / Gaming Computer Built With OS Installed (Customer Supplied
Equipment And Software)

PC Forensics---Detailed Computer/Internet Use Investigations

New Desktop Installation/Set Up At Your Location

Remote Support--Available with a working internet connection (Per Incident)
Windows Server Installed-And Configured On Your Equipment

Full System Backup Onto Your Storage Device

Full System Restore Onto A New Storage Device (Example: A Failing Hard Drive)

Desktop/Laptop Monthly Maintenance

Server Monthly Maintenance

PC Printer Configuration

Special Request
PC Diagnosis

$75.00

$100.00

$100.00
$50.00

$100.00 to

$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$250.00

$400.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$85.00
$170.00
$20.00

Price Vary
$40.00

Please See Detalls to Individual ltems

www.JMacRepairs.com
1532 Rose Way Escondido CA 92027 Phone: 760-216-2750/ Fax: 760-477-6236
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