





## Flat Rate Fees

## Service Call fee is still \$39.99

Wireless Installation/Configuration (Customer Provided Equipment)	<u>\$75.00</u>
Operating System Installation/Upgrade/Downgrade (Customer Provided Operating System)	<u>\$100.00</u>
Spyware/Adware/Virus Removal /PC Tune up computer (Extremely Thorough Scans With Multiple Tools)	<u>\$100.00</u>
Memory Install For Laptop/Desktop/Server (Customer Supplied Memory)	<u>\$50.00</u>
Internal Hardware Install For Laptop/Desktop/Server (Customer Supplied Hardware)	\$100.00 to \$150.00
Windows System Password Recovery/Removal	<u>\$50.00</u>
Bios System Password Recovery/Removal	<u>\$50.00</u>
UPS Maintenance/Battery Replacement	<u>\$50.00</u>
Custom Desktop / Gaming Computer Built With OS Installed (Customer Supplied Equipment And Software)	<u>\$250.00</u>
PC ForensicsDetailed Computer/Internet Use Investigations	<u>\$400.00</u>
New Desktop Installation/Set Up At Your Location	<u>\$50.00</u>
Remote SupportAvailable with a working internet connection (Per Incident)	<u>\$50.00</u>
Windows Server Installed And Configured On Your Equipment	<u>\$250.00</u>
Full System Backup Onto Your Storage Device	<u>\$100.00</u>
Full System Restore Onto A New Storage Device (Example: A Failing Hard Drive)	<u>\$100.00</u>
Desktop/Laptop Monthly Maintenance Somer Monthly Maintenance	<u>\$85.00</u>
Server Monthly Maintenance	<u>\$170.00</u>
PC Printer Configuration	<u>\$20.00</u>
Special Request	Price Vary
PC Diagnosis	<u>\$40.00</u>

## Please See Details to Individual Items